
June 14, 1966 
COHM.ISSIONERS PROCEEDINGS 

SPECIAL MEETING 

.. ··-· ·- - - -· . - ·- . -. - .. 

The Board or Commissioners met at 10:00 A. M., all members present, John Orton, chainnan. The following 

budget requests for the fiscal year starting July 1, 1966 and ending June JO, 1967 were presented to the Board 

by the Budget Officer in compliance with Chapter 9-533 w.s. 
County Commissicners 

County Clerk 

County Treasurer 

County .Assessor 

County Sheriff 

County Attorney 

County Superintendent 

County Surveyor 

County Coroner 
, . . 

County Agent 

Clerk of District Court 

Justice Court 

Court House & Jail 

Road & Bridge Dtp.1rtment 

Water Commissioner 

Elections 

Health Officer 

Mental Health 

Misc. General 

1957, 

TOfAL REQU~TS 

Cash Reserve 

TOTAL G&'l~ FUND REQUmED 

County General Fund 

County Fair 

County Hospital 

County Library 

Bond Sinking Fund 

Bond Interest Fund 

General Welfare 

General Welfare Health 

Parks & Improvements 

County Museum 

as amended. 

' $ 5820.00 

JJ550.00 

· 28965.00 

30350.00 

48750.00 

18750.00 

15000.00 

10000.00 

2820.00 

1264o.OO 

24675.00 

6600.00 

30550.00 

120000.00 

6850.00 

10750.00 

15627.00 

5000.00 

34800,00 

$461497.00 

75000.00 

$5)6497.00 

536~97.oo 

32400.00 

1012000.00 

'J54o0.00 

42000.00 ,,. 

750.00 '--

202455.00 

62905.00 

20316.00 . 

. 2079,00 

TOI'AL BUDGET REQUIREMENTS $1946802.00 

The public hearing will be held at 8:00 P.M; on Monday July 25, 1966. 

There being no further business the meeting was adjourned. 
'">,.,( . (,,"7 

COUNTY COMMTSSIONERS 

~ 
CHAIRMAN 


